4

QUINTA DO LAGO
COUNTRY CLUB

OFERTA DE REVENDAS
RESALE SPECIAL

WEEK N°

SEMANA

51

52

52

1-RES.

7,8

OFFERS

PRICE P/
WEEK TYPE
APT. N°

PRECO P/ TIPO

SEMANA €
3000 308 T2
5000 207 T1
2500 309 T2
6 500 401 PHT3
2500 307 T2
3000 401 PHT3
5500 308 T2
3000 403 PHT2
3500 206 T1
4500 210 T1

Por favor contacte | Please contact

Angela Sousa
Tel.: +351 289 352 364
Email: sales@qgdlcc.com



